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BreakfastBreakfast
7 Days a Week

7AM - 1PM

breakfast dishesbreakfast dishes
1.

2.

3.

4.

NPL Small Breakfast Platter

NPL Large Breakfast PLatter

Biscuits & Gravy

Steak & Eggs

5.

6.

7.

stack of pancakes

cinnamon swirl french toast

Belgian waffle

1.

2.

3.

4.

avocado toast

waffle sandwich

breakfast turkey club

vegan wrap

5.

6.

egg white wrap

ham & gouda sandwich

$12.99

$16.99

$13.99

$16.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

build your own omeletbuild your own omelet

breakfast sandwichesbreakfast sandwiches

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$11.99

Extra sausage gravy $2.00

extra egg $2.00

2 Eggs, 1 Meat, 1 Side, Toast

Same as above but DOUBLE the Meat & 
3 Pancakes OR 1 Belgium Waffle

2 Biscuits with Sausage Gravy and 2 Eggs

8 oz choice Sirloin cooked PINK or NO PINK
with 2 Eggs and Potatoes

A Stack of 3 Pancakes with butter & syrup
Chocolate Chips w/ whipped cream +$1.00

Banana, Strawberry & Nutella w/ whipped cream +$2.00

Chocolate Chips w/ whipped cream +$1.00
Banana, Strawberry & Nutella w/ whipped cream +$2.00

Chocolate Chips w/ whipped cream +$1.00
Banana, Strawberry & Nutella w/ whipped cream +$2.00

3 Egg Omelet w/ Potatoes or Fruit   $9.99 
Substitute Egg Whites +$2.00

Choice of Cheese: American, Feta, Gouda, Swiss or Colby

Ingredients (.50 each): 
Mixed Peppers, White Onion, Mushroom, Tomato, Fresh

Spinach, Arugula, Avocado
Specialty Ingredients ($1.00 each):

Sautéed Spinach, Garlic Roasted Tomato, Ham, Bacon,
Sausage, Vegan Sausage

Served with your choice of toast

1 slice of wheat toast topped with avocado, lemon juice,
cilantro and 1 egg.

All sandwiches come with a choice of side.

Crispy thick cut bacon, American cheese, 2 eggs and
drizzled with Mike’s Hot Honey.

2 pieces of toasted white bread, American cheese,
turkey, lettuce, tomato, bacon and 1 egg.

Vegan egg, Vegan sausage, Sriracha Vegan mayo, Vegan
Gouda cheese in a garlic herb wrap. 

Ricotta cheese, roasted tomato, egg whites, arugula,
pesto mayo in a garlic herb wrap.

Sliced ham, Gouda, arugula, roasted tomato, mayo
and 1 egg in an English Muffin. 

Consuming raw or undercooked beef, fish, poultry and eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness.

applesauce $3.29
Cottage cheese $3.29
fruit cup $3.99

home fries $3.29

sidessides

ala carteala carte

muffin
Pumpkin, Choc Chip, Banana, Blueberry

$2.99

side of toast (2 pcs)
White, wheat, rye, English Muffin, biscuit

$2.59

bagel (Plain or Everything) $2.99

home fries $4.59

Meat Choices: $4.79
bacon (4), ham steak (2), sausage links (4), 

turkey sausage (4)

vegan sausage (2) $6.79

sweet heat bacon (4) $5.79
Eggs (2) $3.99

Scrambled or sunny: easy, medium, well

iced cinnamon roll $4.99
loafs $2.99
Lemon slice or Pumpkin slice

oatmeal $4.59
Served warm with fresh berries and  brown sugar

kid’s menukid’s menu
Kid’s menu available to ages 10 and under.

Includes a choice of potatoes, fruit or 1 meat selection: 

1/2 Belgian Waffle
Topped with Whipped Cream

Add Strawberries (+$1.00) or Chocolate Chips (+$1.00)

Single Pancake
Topped with Whipped Cream

Add Strawberries (+$1.00) or Chocolate Chips (+$1.00)

French Toast sticks
Sliced French Toast topped with Whipped Cream

Add Strawberries (+$1.00) or Chocolate Chips (+$1.00)

kid’s traditional
1 egg choice and 1 toast choice

English muffin sandwich
1 egg with American cheese on a

 toasted English Muffin

$6.49
Add peppers & onions +$1.00

Served with cream cheese

From the full service barFrom the full service bar
mimosa

peach bellini

Champagne &  Orange Juice. 
Try it with Pineapple or Cranberry Juice!

Champagne, Orange Juice and Peach Puree.

bloody Mary
Your choice of Vodka.

bloody maria
Your choice of Tequila..


